
Race 2 Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

Pro
Precision Performance Motorsports (PPM) Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO  1  12  12  12 46
Prestige Performance/WTR Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO  13  16  4  4 1
Precision Performance Motorsports (PPM) Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO  17  18  2  14 46
Change Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO  19  20  2  2 29
Precision Performance Motorsports (PPM) Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO  21  32  12  26 46

ProAm
US RaceTronics Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO  1  32  32  32 09

Am
GMG Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO  1  12  12  12 14
US RaceTronics Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO  13  15  3  3 6
GMG Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO  16  32  17  29 14

LB Cup
Prestige Performance/WTR Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO  1  8  8  8 43
GMG Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO  9  10  2  2 08
Dream Racing Motorsport Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO  11  11  1  1 3
GMG Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO  12  12  1  3 08
Dream Racing Motorsport Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO  13  14  2  3 3
GMG Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo EVO  15  31  17  20 08
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